ZXRE060
0.6V ADJUSTABLE PRECISION SHUNT REGULATOR
ZXRE060
Document number: DS33611 Rev. 6 - 2
1 of 12
March 2011
© Diodes Incorporated

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
Tol. Order Code Part Identification
Code Reel Size Tape Width Quantity/Reel
0.5%
ZXRE060AET5TA TSOT23-5 S6A 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
ZXRE060AH5TA SC70-5/SOT353 S6A 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
ZXRE060AFT4-7 DFN1520H4-6 S6A 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
1%
ZXRE060ET5TA TSOT23-5 S06 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
ZXRE060H5TA SC70-5/SOT353 S06 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
ZXRE060FT4-7 DFN1520H4-6 S06 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
Notes: 4. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf
Marking Information
1. TSOT23-5, SC70-7/SOT353
2. DFN1520H4-6
Package Packing
ET5:  TSOT23-5
H5:   SC70-5/SOT353
FT4:    DFN2015H4-6
-7:   Tape & Reel
TA:  Tape & Reel
XX
Tolerance Package Packing
A:        ±0.5%
None:  ±1%
X XXXZXRE060
Package Packing
ET5:  TSOT23-5
H5:   SC70-5/SOT353
FT4:    DFN2015H4-6
-7:   Tape & Reel
TA:  Tape & Reel
XX
Tolerance Package Packing
A:        ±0.5%
None:  ±1%
X XXXZXRE060
1 2 3
5 74
XXX
( Top View )
XXX : Identification code
1 2 3
5 74
XXX
( Top View )
XXX : Identification code
Y : Year : 0~9
W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
( Top View )
X : A~Z : Internal Code
Y W X
XXX
XXX : Identification code
z : represents 52 and 53
a~z : 27~52 week;
1 2 3
456
1 2 3
456
Y : Year : 0~9
W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
( Top View )
X : A~Z : Internal Code
Y W X
XXX
XXX : Identification code
z : represents 52 and 53
a~z : 27~52 week;
1 2 3
456
1 2 3